CA Certificate, Letter 

of offer, Bank 

statement 

753.60 - NA NA NA 

TOTAL  3,014.40 -     

As per Chartered Accountant certificate from Bakliwal & Co. Chartered Accountants a peer reviewed firm dated January 08, 2026, the Company has offered 

12,56,00,000 (Twelve Crores and Fifty-Six lakhs only) convertible Warrants into equivalent number of Equity Shares for an aggregate cash consideration of Rs. 

3,014.40 Crore. 

Out of the total issue proceeds of Rs. 3,014.40 crores, Rs. 753.60 crores were received in Q3FY25 at the time of the issue which includes Rs.